Improvement List
8418 Postano Bluff Drive

Improvement

Heated Pool & Spa

Walk-in Shower in Primary Bath
Hardwood Flooring in Foyer & Dining Room
Water Heater

Above & Below Cabinet Lighting
Cabinet Hardware

Blinds

Ceiling Fans in All Bedrooms
Ceiling Fans in Study & Gameroom
Outlet Cover Upgrade

Epoxy Garage Floor

Security Cameras (Exterior)
Exterior Up Accent Lighting
Gutters

Travertine Stone in Landscaping
Attic Vent Fans

Date

12/2015
10/2016
6/2014
4/2021
3/2014
8/2013
7/2013
7/2013
7/2013
8/2013
102013
8/2016
3/2014
10/2013
6/2014
6/2015



